
. . I ASS. REC. BY: I -- - -- -
REF: 

ASSIGNMENT 
I 

From;------ 0818: --------
Estl1111!8d 0oct: 

oot!flws 'TP RES' OD RES I E'fAJ INY' MY 
To ltisped Vehlcla No: 

VehNo: C:~k a~l/,1vrRegn: 05: %0 
Tyi,e: M.C~r / M.Cyele / B1,11 ~lorty I Taxl7 Pl1me Mover/ 

Truck/ Traner or ,A J ', · 
' Make: 

at Vt'ortslq,,1111 ------/A-~..___e_)(_~_/__ Colour AIV 2v'~ c;.c 

P, ll('f,c AJC: Insured I Std I NI/ NA 
of ___________ t_~ ... ~-c Sp,Readlng ~/00,2 T/Radlo: Insured/ Std I NI/ NA 
In.sured: ---·-------- -·-----
Polley No. 

- -- ·-------------
ClalmsNo. ------~----..---Sum 11\sUred: - - -

(Cllenra Reoord) 
Make of Yeh: . 

(Polley Condrlon) 

Eng/No: 

cmo: JA.IIYAAM ?,~ ~Ooo-11JJ5 
Gen. Cohd: Fair I Poor I Bumt 

Sleeting: lno& Jammed/ Leaked I Bumt or 

Brake: 1n&,1 Jammed I Leaked.J:Bumt or 

Modi: eJS/Rtm / STD A/Rim or 

TyreSlze: F: &;7,· / (J5//o,R/~ 
R: ~7,(2 -----

Remart: The veh had commenced ltl 
repair et the time of Inspection. 

N/S O'S BS/ OUN I EXNOVA / GY IFS I LIZA I MIC/ OHTSU I PIR /SUMI/ 

Bal. °' Ma1cat Value: ---------------
TOYOIYOKO or 

Emnl 
/) mtn 10 AC Accident Rpo,t: Consistent?! Vea or Ho ---

GIA I PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No 

;_, Est. Repairs: -71-5~·;;,, Res.: Yes or No 

, , Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yn or No 

=-

::·--J_ : 
D.O.A. / 3/ J/2J 
Survey held at 

. RIB&!. 

UBal. 

D.0.1. 

--4----- __ 
(/ mm 

·;zz1z2~t1 . · · 
CA I REV I REP. / 24 HRS 

Date: P"'°'1 Contacted: 

Des. of Damages : Fl't I Rear I OIS I HIS / U/C I Rooftop or 
Vehlcle: IN/OUT i~· ___ __ c-_ ... ,v;....;.../.....,( _____ . ___ _ 

---- The Ute / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to comslon. 
Date I Time Adb1 / lnsttuc:tlon -----

_ _._ ____ ··---··· --------- ------ --·-

- ------+---- -·· . ---- - -·--· ·- --·--------------·--· ... 

I 1 . --------·---·------

------ ···-- ·-- --· · - -- ------ -·-·· 
l>alefrlrNI, FIi PHI ID? 

IJ ----
0:ilo/n'lle, Flt it.cum I0'7 

B: Prell. Report 

: Flnol Report 

~------- . . - -"··------ - ' ·- ·-- - -·· .. ' 

--· ·----... --.-·•···-•- •·•·----·---· .... 
--------.. ---·-•·- --- -·--

Days Of Repair: 
I 

Resurvey No. of 'trip: ------- ·Sutvey Fee: 

'T~•: 

2) Add Fee: : Site lnsp ($ )l_s .. RS. ____ s, 
. -· ' --·- -·· --· 

Report Format : 
Lump Sum/ I.BJ: (S 

- - . - .. ·---· I 

: Interview ($ ), r, •. •.,s 

. Tech lnvs ($ 

Weekend ($ 

--- --···- _..,._ -- ··-· . 

r-=~i 
L..---....--- -.J 



AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD /1/17'7 Atr'/t~ h/ 
160, SIN MING DRIVE, SIN MING AUTOCITY # 06-15 ~/ .e,,. cj/ 

SINGAPORE 575722 /4/v~ 4/lt,,, /4;~ 
Date : 13Jul2023 QUOTATION - THIRD PARTY CLAIM ?,-5'° Q""' 

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD CLAIM : __ .,;..TH:..:.;l..:..;R~D.,;..P;...AR;...TY;..._C_LA_I_M __ 

DATE ACCIDENT : 13Jul2023 

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 

I QTY I ITEM 

YOUR INSURE : SMJ 5771 T 

1 TAILGATE 
1 TAILGATE TRIM BOARD 
1 TAILGATE LOCK 
1 TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 
1 TAILGATE W/SCREEN MOULDING 
1 TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 
1 TAILGATE CENTER LOGO 
1 TAILGATE NV 200 EMBLEM 
1 TAILGATE VANETTE EMBLEM 
2 TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPERS 
1 TAILGATE LOWER COVER 
2 TAILGATE SIDE LATCH 
2 REAR FENDER 
2 TAILLAMPS 
2 TAILLAMP PANELS 
2 TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS 

1 END PANEL 
1 END PANEL TOP LATCH 
1 END PANEL TOP GARNISH 

1 REAR BUMPER 
2 REAR BUMPER BRACKETS 
2 REAR BUMPER SIDE STAYS 
1 SPARE TYRE BRACKET AND SCREW 

1 FLOOR PANEL 

VEH. No : GBK 5281 J / NV 200 __ ..:..;...,;.._;...__..:...----

INSURE : INCOME INSURANCE _ __:.;.:..:..~=.;.;...;;..----

AMOUNT ' ' 
$ 1,987.40 
$ t'J11. 498·.00 .__,,, 
$ 425.00 -? 

$ ,_ 165.00 X 
$ Al~ 220.00 X 
$ //,'•/"/Z~ 285.00 5°d/J,-

,I 

$ ~, 98.00 '--' 

$ ,/Le.. 98.00 -
$ A. 98.00 ._.-,,,# 

so/J .,..,y 240.00 

$ , ..... 220.00 
$ IL 360.00 

REPAIR 
I ;vLJ~x $ e>/J 7 840.00 

,/! j 

$ 440.00 )( 
$ f',,.. 180.00 ,. 
$ 785.00 7 
S l"f- 68.00 X 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

398.00 
"&,,,\. 785.00 

180.00 
, ..... 140.00 I~ 

"- 580.00 -~ 
REPAIR 

TOTAL PARTS: $ 9,090.40 
; ' ' 

L~SS 10% $ 909.04 
TOTAL LIST PARTS : $ 8,181.36 --i-:--~--t:----, 

hence no fy 
·rer of the following: 

• To before/alter spray painti 
• To dis lay damaged part(s) during res Ney 
• Parts rices are subject to conlirmalio 
• Third rty survey is ~n a •Without Pr 'udlce" basis 
• No u al modiflcation(s) Is allowed 
• Sup mentary lte~-s) must be resu yed lllrl 

is su lo final approval from Insur ce Company 

Acknow edged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Q(lte: 



S/NETT 

lSET REVERSE SENSOR 
2T REAR W/SCREEN SEALANT 
1 70KM/H 

lSET REAR NO.PLATE WITH FRAME 
1 SPARE TYRE 
1 FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 

5/N PARTS: 

TOTAL PARTS PRICE: 

AMOUNT BRING FORWARD : 

Labour to do cutting , welding, repair , replace , align adjust 
accident affected area 

I I 

Remove refix rear w/screen 

To transfer tailgate parts to another tailgate 

Remove refix replace inner board, side board, floor board 
upholstery etc 

To do anti rust 

Replace sensor, check rear wiring system etc 

To do spray painting on accident area ( inner & outer} 

TOTAL LABOUR : 

GRAND TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR : 

$ /' t,,( 300.00 2 PIK/"'-
$ 140.00 ~pJ,-
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

20.00 IS-.r"--
It.«, 60.00 X 
f- 500.00 J( 

Oe,/ 600.00 //IIJA--

1,620.00 

9,801.36 

9,801.36 

1,000.00 '1 

140.00 /2q 

140.00 6&( 

180.00 f ""/ 

120.00 1 

180.00 :f~r 
1,000.00 ~e~z 
2,760.00 

12,561.36 



SF0E237D0007 I FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (528840) 
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/07/202316:14 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: Joshua Ng 
VERSION: 1 (13/07/2023 16:14 (SGT)) 

(f/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Please report~ the details of the accident to speed up the daims process. 
2. This Fonn must be eornQlilllld by !he Policyholder and/or !he Ac!J@I Drjyer • · 
3. lnfonnation provided must be es truthful end accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudrate 
policy liebnity. 
4. The issue end acceptance of this Fonn by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 
s Agy fl!lsa mpodlng DUI)' be mfan:ed to tho P911ca for lovutlgadon • 
6. This report wiD be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made avaUable upon application by interested parties. 
7. By the lodgement of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

Date of Submission 
Reported by 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional Location Information 
Country/State of Loss 

13/07/202316:14 (SGT) 
Actual Driver 
13/07/2023 08:03 (SGT) 
Canberra Link, Singapore 

Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

ls company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
Company Reg No 
EmailAd~ 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant 
Exact purpose tor which vehide was being used at time of 
accident 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? 
Vehicle Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
NRICNo 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

fl Accident report SF0E237O0007 

GBK6281J 

Yes 
HUP LEK TRADING 
4XXXX200C ' 
ANDY.LEE@PAS.SG 
(Phone)+65-92366363 

Nissan 
Nv200 

Employment 

No - Claiming third party 
Commercial vehicle 
Auto 
1499 

Income Insurance Limited 
5123336626-01 

ONG AH NEE 
SXXXX5840 
01/01/1943 
Outdoor 

Page 1 of 11 
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